	2023-2024 FEI	SCHEDULE - ZI	<b>JMBROT</b>	A-MAZEPPA	A SCHOOLS	
					Approved 7-24-2	
<b>FOOD SERVICE &amp; S</b>	PECIAL MILK					
Breakfast and Lun	ch are Free for Stud	lents. You will be cha	rged for any	second meals.		
		K-6	7-12	Adult		
Breakfast		\$1.75	\$1.75	*Adult ¡	pricing subject to change	
Lunch		\$2.85	\$3.10	* Adult	* Adult pricing subject to change	
Extra Milk		\$.50	\$.50			
Snack Cart Cost Per Year		\$100/year	N/A	N/A		
Minimum Deposit in Food Service Ac		\$20	\$20	\$25		
Grades 1-6 Milk Break		\$58/year				
ADMISSIONS						
		Student	Adult	Senior Citizen		
Athletic Events		\$5	\$7	\$2		
Plays/Concerts		Donation	Donation	Donation		
Season Tickets		\$37	\$72			
7M District resider	ats 62 years of age o	or more may request a	free cenior	citizen nass		
ATHLETIC & ACTIVI		ii more may request a	Jiee semoi	citizen puss		
AIRLETIC & ACTIVI	I T FEES	0.70	0.042			
All Carata (analysis and		Gr. 7-8	Gr 9-12			
All Sports (excluding gymnastics & ho		\$100	\$125			
Gymnastics		\$200	\$225			
Hockey		\$650	\$650			
		Gr 8-12				
Robotics		\$125				
		Gr. 5-8	Gr. 9-12			
Musicals, 1-Act, 3-Act Plays		\$50	\$50			
Speech, Math League		\$50	\$50			
	ee charge \$450/yea	r. No athletic/activity	fees charge	d to families on f	free/reduced meal program.	
PARKING FEES						
Personal vehicle m	nileage reimbursed a	at federal rate	Gr. 9-12			
			\$30			
DRIVER EDUCATIO	N					
			Gr 9-12			
Classroom/Behind the Wheel			\$395			
BAND INSTRUMEN	T RENTAL					
		Gr. 5-6	Gr. 7-8	Gr. 9-12		
Yearly Fee		\$50	\$50	\$75		